BRAIN INJURY
ASSOCIATION

OF NEW YORK STATE

PROFESSIONAL
SYMPOSIUM

SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY
Holiday Inn
JUNE 14, 2017

MEET LEADING BRAIN
INJURY SPECIALISTS

CEUs PROVIDED

IN-PERSON & LIVE STREAM

Group rates available for host sites

ABOUT THE PROFESSIONAL SYMPOSIUM

The Professional Symposium brings together professionals
and specialists in the fields of brain injury medicine and
rehabilitation. The program will offer the chance to learn
about advances in treatment, network with other
professionals in the field and gain access to cutting-edge
research and information.

SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

REGISTRATION

WELCOME & SCOPE OF THE PROBLEM

Steven Flanagan, MD, NYU-Langone Medical Center
Eileen Reardon, Brain Injury Association of New York State

BRAIN INJURY, SUBSTANCE ABUSE & PTSD
Zachary Randolph, MA, MAC, CASAC, CAMS-1,
St. Joseph’s Addiction Treatment & Recovery Center

PHYSIOLOGY OF BRAIN INJURY
Barry Willer, PhD, University at Buffalo

EQUINE ASSISTED THERAPY & BRAIN INJURY
Karen Stanley-White, PT MSCS, Saratoga Therapeutic
Equestrian Program (STEP)

LUNCH IS PROVIDED

1:30 PM

2:15PM

3:15PM

4:00 PM

4:45PM

HEADACHES AFTER BRAIN INJURY: TREATMENT

OPTIONS
Kimberly Sackheim, DO, NYU-Langone Medical Center

EXERCISE AND BRAIN INJURY
Kirk Lercher, MD, Mount Sinai Medical Center

SLEEP DISORDERS AFTER TBI
Heidi Fusco, MD. NYU-Langone Medical Center
Erika Trovato DO MS, NYU-Langone Medical Center

PHYSICAL THERAPY TREATMENT

INTERVENTIONS USING NEW TECHNOLOGIES

Patti Broschart Valenza, PT, DPT, ATP, Sunnyview Rehabilitation Hospital
Karah Lenge, PT, DPT, Sunnyview Rehabilitation Hospital

Erica Gauthier, PT, DPT, Sunnyview Rehabilitation Hospital

CLOSING REMARKS
Steven Flanagan, MD

REGISTER NOW | BIANYS.ORG

More information | 518-459-7911



