



PROFESSIONAL SYMPOSIUM

SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY Holiday Inn JUNE 14, 2017

MEET LEADING BRAIN INJURY SPECIALISTS

CEUs PROVIDED

IN-PERSON & LIVE STREAM

Group rates available for host sites

ABOUT THE PROFESSIONAL SYMPOSIUM

The Professional Symposium brings together professionals and specialists in the fields of brain injury medicine and rehabilitation. The program will offer the chance to learn about advances in treatment, network with other professionals in the field and gain access to cutting-edge research and information.

SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

8:30 AM	REGISTRATION
9:00 AM	WELCOME & SCOPE OF THE PROBLEM Steven Flanagan, MD, NYU-Langone Medical Center Eileen Reardon, Brain Injury Association of New York State
9:45 AM	BRAIN INJURY, SUBSTANCE ABUSE & PTSD Zachary Randolph, MA, MAC, CASAC, CAMS-1, St. Joseph's Addiction Treatment & Recovery Center
10:30 AM	PHYSIOLOGY OF BRAIN INJURY Barry Willer, PhD, University at Buffalo
11:30 AM	EQUINE ASSISTED THERAPY & BRAIN INJURY Karen Stanley-White, PT MSCS, Saratoga Therapeutic Equestrian Program (STEP)

LUNCH IS PROVIDED

1:30 PM	HEADACHES AFTER BRAIN INJURY: TREATMENT OPTIONS Kimberly Sackheim, DO, NYU-Langone Medical Center
2:15 PM	EXERCISE AND BRAIN INJURY Kirk Lercher, MD, Mount Sinai Medical Center
3:15 PM	SLEEP DISORDERS AFTER TBI Heidi Fusco, MD. NYU-Langone Medical Center Erika Trovato DO MS, NYU-Langone Medical Center
4:00 PM	PHYSICAL THERAPY TREATMENT INTERVENTIONS USING NEW TECHNOLOGIES Patti Broschart Valenza, PT, DPT, ATP, Sunnyview Rehabilitation Hospital Karah Lenge, PT, DPT, Sunnyview Rehabilitation Hospital Erica Gauthier, PT, DPT, Sunnyview Rehabilitation Hospital
4:45 PM	CLOSING REMARKS Steven Flanagan, MD

REGISTER NOW | BIANYS.ORG

More information I 518-459-7911